ЧЕМПИОНАТ ВЕТЕРАНОВ ПО ОТЖИМАНИЯМ НА БРУСЬЯХ (27 декабря 2006г., г. Зеленоград, корп. 01)
	№ п/п
	ФИО участника
	Собственный вес (кг)
	I

подход
	II

подход
	III

подход
	СУММА
	Место

	1.
	Фурсиков Виктор
	107,250
	20
	20
	18
	58
	VI

	2.
	Татаринов Владимир
	98,200
	26
	27
	24
	77
	III

	3.
	Новиков Олег
	73,150
	30
	26
	23
	79
	II

	4.
	Перов Николай
	93,700
	31
	27
	23
	81
	I

	5.
	Анисимов Владимир
	130,150
	24
	21
	21
	66
	IV

	6.
	Овчаренко Дмитрий
	90,600
	20
	19
	16
	55
	VII

	7.
	Хрущев Дмитрий
	110
	24
	18
	20
	62
	V


